
	 	

	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	

Hoosier Corners 2026 Dances	
Pre-rounds 6:30 p.m.; Squares & Rounds 7:00-9:30 p.m.	

Date	 	 	 Caller	 	 	 	 	 	 Cuer	 	 	 __Theme	 ______	

Sat. January 3		 Tom Davis	 	 	 	 	 Elaine Wintrow	 Lights, Camera, Action!	
Sat. January 31	 Wesley Fenton         	 	 	 	 Elaine Wintrow	 Bad Hair Day	
Sat. February 7	 Teresa Berger	     	 	 	              Nancy Fulaytar	 Go For Gold	
Sat. March 7	 	 Chuck & Kristy Woods 	 	 	 Elaine Wintrow	 Rubber Ducky	
Sat. April 4	 	 NO DANCE –EASTER WEEKEND	
Sat. May 2	 	 NO DANCE - Ohio State Convention	
Sat. May 30	 	 Jason Raleigh		 	 	 	 Nancy Fulaytar	 Don’t Worry, “Bee” Happy	
Sat. June 6	 	 Darrin Henry	 	 	 	 	 Elaine Wintrow	 Time to Smell the Roses	
Sat. July 4	 	 NO DANCE – 4th of July weekend	
Sat. August 1	 	 Wesley Fenton	 	 	 	 Elaine Wintrow	 Here Fishy, Fishy Fishy	
Sat. August 29	 Jack Pladdys	 	 	 	 	 Nancy Fulaytar	 Monopoly	
Sat. September 5	 Wesley Fenton (Barn Dance*) (6-8pm)	 Nancy Fulaytar	 FREE DANCE	
Sat. October 3		 Travis Cook	 	 	 	 	 TBA	 	 	 Let’s “Paw”ty!	
Sat. October 31	 Jack Pladdys	 	 	 	 	 Nancy Fulaytar	 The Monster Mash	
Sat. November 7	 NO DANCE – Indiana State Convention	
Sat. December 5	 Wesley Fenton	 	 	 	 Elaine Wintrow	 Santa Claus is Coming	

Dances held at the Richmond Senior Center, 1600 S 2nd Street, Richmond, IN 47374	

*Barn dance (September 5) (6-8pm) at Simpson’s Barn:  2303 Liberty Avenue, Richmond, IN  47374	

All dances are in a Low/High format.  Two Mainstream tips and one Plus tip with rounds between tips.	

Contacts: 	
Booking Agents: Richard and Nancy Fulaytar, 765-649-8328,  rfulaytar@hotmail.com 
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